





The Arthritis Society and the Canadian Rheumatology Association greatly appreciate your generosity. Your gift is instrumental in securing a future for the next generation of rheumatologists. Together we can make a difference for over 4.6 million Canadians living with Arthritis.

| /IE | STRE | ET ADDRESS | |
|---|---|--|---------------------------|
| ITY | PRO | VINCE | POSTAL CODE |
| MAIL | | TELEPHONE | |
| | | | |
| ledge Information | | | |
| am pleased to confirm | n a pledge in the amount of \$ | paid in installments as foll | lows: |
| Donation Year | Installment Amount | Month/Date/Year | |
| Year 2016 | \$ | / / 2016 | |
| Year 2017 | \$ | / / 2017 | |
| Year 2018 | \$ | / / 2018 | |
| rear Zu io | 7 | , | |
| Year 2019 | \$ | / / 2019 | |
| Year 2019 Year 2020 Iease select: Ye | \$ | | and within print material |
| Year 2019 Year 2020 lease select: Yes No ayment informatio My cheque is encl | \$ s, I give The Arthritis Society Pern to, I wish to remain anonymous n: losed, made payable to The Arthr | / / 2019 / 2020 nission to recognize my gift online a | and within print material |
| Year 2019 Year 2020 lease select: Yes No ayment informatio My cheque is encl | \$ s, I give The Arthritis Society Pern to, I wish to remain anonymous n: losed, made payable to The Arthr e about paying my gift with stock | / / 2019 / / 2020 nission to recognize my gift online a | and within print material |
| Year 2019 Year 2020 lease select: Yes No ayment informatio My cheque is encl | \$ s, I give The Arthritis Society Pern to, I wish to remain anonymous n: losed, made payable to The Arthr e about paying my gift with stock | / / 2019 / 2020 nission to recognize my gift online a | and within print material |
| Year 2019 Year 2020 lease select: Yes No ayment informatio My cheque is encl | s, I give The Arthritis Society Pern o, I wish to remain anonymous n: losed, made payable to The Arthr e about paying my gift with stock | / / 2019 / / 2020 nission to recognize my gift online a | and within print material |
| Year 2019 Year 2020 lease select: Yes No ayment informatio My cheque is encl Please contact m Please charge my AME ON CREDIT CARD | s, I give The Arthritis Society Pern o, I wish to remain anonymous n: losed, made payable to The Arthr e about paying my gift with stock | / / 2019 / / 2020 nission to recognize my gift online a | and within print material |
| Year 2019 Year 2020 lease select: Yes No ayment informatio My cheque is encl Please contact m Please charge my | s, I give The Arthritis Society Pern o, I wish to remain anonymous n: losed, made payable to The Arthr e about paying my gift with stock | / / 2019 / / 2020 nission to recognize my gift online a | and within print material |
| Year 2019 Year 2020 lease select: Yes No ayment informatio My cheque is encl Please contact m Please charge my AME ON CREDIT CARD | \$ s, I give The Arthritis Society Pern to, I wish to remain anonymous n: losed, made payable to The Arthr e about paying my gift with stock to credit card | / / 2019 / / 2020 nission to recognize my gift online a | AMERICAN EGGESS |

If you have any questions about your gift, the campaign or your tax receipt please contact:

Sandra Dow

Senior Director, Philanthropic Giving 393 University Avenue, Suite 1700, Toronto, ON M5G 1E6 Tel: 416.979.7228 ext 3343 Toll-free: 1.844.979.7228

sdow@arthritis.ca

The Standards Program Trustmark is a mark of Imagine Canada used under licence by The Arthritis Society.

The Arthritis Society has been accredited

under Imagine Canada's Standards Program.

